Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miles Davis - (792236) - Maxwell SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:00.87

1:05.93

SC Time

56.99
2:05.96
1:02.77
2:26.92

5:08.32

Converted
to SC

1:00.50

1:05.40

Converted
to LC

57.40
2:06.60
1:03.30
2:27.80

5:10.00

LC WA
Pts

40
60

SC WA
Pts

44
45
62
53
59

Date

20/07/14

19/07/14

Date

07/12/14
14/03/15
15/03/15
22/11/14
22/11/14

Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

Venue

Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bicester

Bicester

Licence

SE4742
SE4742

License

SE14603
SE150572
SE150572
SE14247
SE14247
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Level
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