Individual Best Times (All Time)

Miles Davis - (792236) - Maxwell SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	1:00.87	1:00.50	40	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	SE4742	3
50 Breaststroke	1:05.93	1:05.40	60	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	SE4742	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	56.99	57.40	44	07/12/14	Maxwell Swim Club December L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE14603	3
100 Freestyle	2:05.96	2:06.60	45	14/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE150572	3
50 Breaststroke	1:02.77	1:03.30	62	15/03/15	Maxwell Swim Club March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	SE150572	3
100 Breaststroke	2:26.92	2:27.80	53	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	SE14247	4
200 Breaststroke	5:08.32	5:10.00	59	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	SE14247	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS